TECHNIC AL HELPLINE    01424 202224
DOLPHINSOLUTIONS.COM
D10005-1000-FWN
FLANGED COMBINED SHOWER PACK – WALL MOUNTED TOILET
› Complete Pack includes all of the items needed to ensure
compliance with Part M while keeping a consistent aesthetic
throughout the washroom
› To assist partially sighted persons there should be a contrast
difference of 30 between the LRV (Light Reflective Value) of
fixtures/fittings and surrounding surfaces as well as between floors,
walls, doors and ceilings. Contact the Dolphin Technical Team for
assistance
› BC5085-CWFC-A Pack contains:
› DS213.150.150 Tap
› AL0220 TMV3 Thermostic Mixing Valve
› DC1155 Basin
› DB784.1 Waste Trap
› DB793 Waste Grate
› BC4302 Toilet Tissue Dispenser
› BC727 Toilet Brush
› BC725 Coat Hooks x4
› BC238SS Soap Dispenser
› BC958 Paper Towel Dispenser
› BC2008 Hand Dryer
› BC951 Waste Bin
› BC754 400mm shelf
› BC751 200mm shelf
› BC5083-121 Alarm Pull Cord x2
› BC5083-02 Grab Bar 600 mm x7
› BC5083-05 Grab Bar 500 mm
› BC5083-06 Drop down hinged support rail x3
› BC5083-37 Back Rest
› DB5511.M Cistern
› DB5560.M.1 Flush Plate
› DC1300 Toilet Pan
› DC1310-GRY Toilet Seat ring - Grey Contrasting
› 25741 Frame for Wall Hung Pan
› BC5083-101 Mirror 1000mm x 400mm
› DB3100 Shower Valve
› DB3001 Shower Head
› DB3061.350 Shower Arm
› DB3073 Shower Outlet
› DB3041.150 Shower Hose
› DB3020 Hand Held Shower Head
› DB3090.450 Slider Rail and Holder
› BC5083-11 Shower Curtain Rail
› BC5083-12 Shower Curtain Rail Ceiling Stay
› BC5083-14 Shower Curtains x2
› BC5083-13 Shower Curtain Hooks x24
› BC5083-34 Shower Back Rests
› BC5083-33 Shower Seat
› HS11.50.72 Soap cartridge x 1
› WRAS certification numbers
› AA0100 : 1907010
› DB3100 : 1911347
› DB3001 : 2003342
› DB3060.200 : 2003371
› DB3041 : 1904081
› Flow Rates:
› DS213.150.150 3.0 litres/minute
NOTE: This pack should not be considered compliant unless installed in accordance to BS8300 and Document part M
requirements